
 

 

 

 

Regional Challenge schedule and Contact Details
 

Contacts:  

JOHANNESBURG 

LAUNCH:Wednesday 12th 

SOUTHERN SUN HYDE PARK

1ST Road, Hyde Park, Sandton

Asst. GMBernie HilarioCell: 072 124 6869 

Bernie.Hilario@tsogosun.com

 

 

COOK-OFF: Tuesday 3rd June

Venue:HTA+27 (0) 11 285 0937

HTA 128 Bram Fischer Drive

Stephen Billingham 

stephen@htatrain.co.za 

www.htachefschool.co.za 

 

 

 

1. 54 ON BATH (Tsogosun) JHB

T: +27 (0) 11 344 8400

GM Jacques MoolmanJacques.Moolman@tsogosun.com

Executive Chef Gerard Vingerling

Executive Sous Chef Phil de Villiers

Sommelier RuanNiewoudt 

Candidate Wine Steward Maxwell Nyathi

Candidate Chef NutendoFunyafuny

 

2. MICHELANGELO JHB 

T: +27 (0) 11 282 7065

GM Roberto Rosa rrosa@legacyhotels.co.za

Executive Chef Rob Creaser 

F&B Don Jessemandjesseman@legacyhotels.co.za

(PA) Catia De Freitascdefreitas@legacyhotels.co.za

Candidate Wine Steward Newman Sigoga

Candidate Chef NhlanhlaMsibi

 

 

 

Regional Challenge schedule and Contact Details 

 March 

SOUTHERN SUN HYDE PARK,SANDTON +27 (0) 11 341 8080 

Road, Hyde Park, Sandton 

Cell: 072 124 6869  

Bernie.Hilario@tsogosun.com 

June 

285 0937 

HTA 128 Bram Fischer Drive, Ferndale, Randburg 

54 ON BATH (Tsogosun) JHB 

344 8400 

Jacques.Moolman@tsogosun.com 

Executive Chef Gerard Vingerlinglevelfour.restaurant@tsogosun.com 

Phil de Villiers 

 

Maxwell Nyathi 

NutendoFunyafuny 

MICHELANGELO JHB  

T: +27 (0) 11 282 7065 

rrosa@legacyhotels.co.za 

Executive Chef Rob Creaser michchef@legacyhotels.com 

djesseman@legacyhotels.co.za 

cdefreitas@legacyhotels.co.za 

Newman Sigoga 

NhlanhlaMsibi 
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3. PROTEA HOTEL BALALAIKA SANDTON  
T: +27 (0) 11 322 5000 

GM JörgZwinscherjorg@balalaika.co.za 

Training Manager Nancy Gaylardnancy@balalaika.co.za 

Executive Chef Jacques Etsebethjacques@balalaika.co.za 

F&B Steven Fairhurststeven@balalaika.co.za 

Restaurant Manager HennieLubbehennie@thebullrun.co.za 

Candidate Wine Steward RuhanDuvenage 

Candidate Chef LondiweMseleku 

 

4. RADISSON BLU GAUTRAIN JHB  

T: +27 (0) 11 286 1000 
GM Mark Wernichmark.wernich@radissonblu.com 

Executive Chef Stuart Cason Stuart.Cason@radissonblu.com 

Restaurant Manager NthebeMothibinthebe.mothibi@radissonblu.com 

PR Derek Martin Derek.martin@radissonblu.com 

Candidate Wine Steward VusiNkuna 

Candidate Chef ZwelithiniTshuma 

 

5. SOUTHERN SUN HYDE PARK SANDTON (Tsogosun) JHB  

T: +27 (0) 11 341 8080 
GM KaliqEssopKaliq.Essop@tsogosun.com 

Deputy Executive Chef Gareth JordaanGareth.Jordaan@tsogosun.com 

Asst. GM Bernie HilarioBernie.Hilario@tsogosun.com 

Leon PillayLeon.Pillay@tsogosun.com 

Patience MbombelaPatience.Mbombela@tsogosun.com 

Candidate Wine Steward Prince Mabena 

Candidate Chef Hamilton Moyo 

 

 

 

DURBAN 

LAUNCH: Friday 14th March 
OYSTER BOX(See details below) 

 
COOK-OFF: Thursday 5th June 

Venue: International Hotel SchoolCell: 082 3380 756 
Dean - Carolyn McDougall  

carolynm@hotelschool.co.za 

www.hotelschool.co.za 
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1. OYSTER BOX  
T: +27 (0) 31 514 5000 

GM Wayne Coetzerwcoetzer@oysterbox.co.za 

Executive Chef Kevin Joseph kjoseph@oysterbox.co.za 

Head PR - Jill Wagner | Red Carnation SA jill@rchmail.co.za 

PR Joanne Hayes tigerjo@iafrica.comCell: +27 83 6277249 
Marketing Co-OrdinatorAntoinette Gifford agifford@oysterbox.co.za 

Conference & Events ManagerJennifer 

Munstermannjmunstermann@oysterbox.co.za 

Candidate Wine Steward Kenneth Ngwenya 

Candidate Chef SibongileDlamini 

 

2. BEVERLY HILLS (Tsogosun) 

T: +27 (0) 31 561 2211 
GM John de CanhaJohn.deCanha@tsogosun.com 

Executive Chef Tony KockeTony.Kocke@tsogosun.com 

F&B Frank RubinoFrank.Rubino@tsogosun.com 

Marketing & Communications Lorna GourlayLorna.Gourlay@tsogosun.com 

Cell: 082 4438100 
Candidate Wine Steward SimpiweDladla 

Candidate Chef Linda Malefo 

3. ELANGENI & MAHARANI (Tsogosun) 
T: +27 (0) 31 362-1300 

GM Samantha Croft Samantha.Croft@tsogosun.com 

Executive Chef Shaun Munro Shaun.Munro@tsogosun.com 

Candidate Wine Steward SandileMasango 

Candidate Chef ThokozaniMpungose 

 

4. HILTON 
T: +27 (0) 31 336 8100Cell F&B : +27 83 687 8307   

GM Markus Fritz markus.fritz@hilton.com 

Executive Chef David Goettedavid.goette@hilton.com 

F&B Michael Smith Michael.Smith01@Hilton.com 

Candidate Wine Steward AndyaVukelic 

Candidate Chef Noel Kanyemba 

 

 

5. ZIMBALI  

T: +27 (0) 32 538 5000 CELL 0726173693  
GM Leon Meyer leon.meyer@Fairmont.com(ex. Arabella) 

F&B Francois Briel ZIMBALI Francois.Briel@Fairmont.com 

Executive Chef Dean Uren dean.uren@fairmont.com 

PA Olive Mncwangoolive.mncwango@fairmont.com 

PR Joanne du Piloy 

Candidate Wine Steward Siyanda Mthemba 

Candidate Chef NthabisengKhuluse 
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CAPE TOWN 
LAUNCH: Tuesday18th March 
TAJ, The Reserve (See details below) 

 
COOK-OFF: Wednesday 11th&Thursday 12th June  
FINALS: Wednesday 18th&Thursday 19th June 
Venue: South African Chefs Academy(SACA) T: +27 (0) 21 447 3168 

Black River Park, Fir Street, Cape TownBTel 021 447 3168 

Paul Hartmann paul@sachefsacademy.com 

Lindi Gibbs lindi@sachefsacademy.com 

http://sachefsacademy.com 

 
1. BIRKENHEAD HOUSE part of the Royal Portfolio  

T: +27 (0) 28 314 8000 
Liz Biden – Owner Cape Town Office capetown@theroyalportfolio.com 

GM Shane Brummershane@birkenheadhouse.com 

Deputy GMCorinne Conradie –corinne@birkenheadhouse.com 

Executive Chef Brandon Souris Brandon@birkenheadhouse.com 

F&B Ricardo Roux ricardo@birkenheadhouse.com 

Marketing Nadine Ledesma-Harper nadine@theroyalportfolio.com 

Candidate Wine Steward SandileNnyuka 

Candidate Chef t.b.c 

 
2. BUSHMANS KLOOF WILDERNESS RESERVE & WELLNESS RETREAT  

T: +27 (0) 27 482 8200 
GM James Bassonjames@bushmanskloof.co.za 

Asst. GM/Executive Chef floris@bushmanskloof.co.za 
FIVESTAR PR Janie van der Spuyjanie@fivestarpr.co.za 

FIVESTAR PR VerenaNeumayr-Howesverena@fivestarpr.co.za 

Candidate Wine Steward XolisaKhohlakala 

Candidate Chef Yolanda Alexander 

 

3. CAPE GRACE  
T: +27 (0) 21 410 7100 

GM Sandra Pollock Melanie@capegrace.com 

Executive Chef Malika Van ReenenMalika@capegrace.com 

F&B Michael LiffmannMichael@capegrace.com 

F&B Marketing & Research Mandy Rutherford Mandy@capegrace.com 

Sales & Marketing Philma Gomes Philma@capegrace.com 

PR & Marketing ManagerKaren VollenhovenCell: 082 809 1101 
Jana van der SpuyJana@capegrace.com 

Candidate Wine Steward MarlvinGwese 

Candidate Chef ArtwellMuchenje 

 

4. MOUNT NELSON  

T: +27 (0) 21 483 1000 
GM Xavier Lablaudexlablaude@mountnelson.co.za 

Executive Chef Rudi Liebenberg rliebenberg@mountnelson.co.za 

F&B GundulaWurstergundula.wurster@mountnelson.co.za 
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PR Gaby Palmer gabrielle.palmer@orient-express.com 

Sommelier Pearl Oliver pearl.oliver@mountnelson.co.za 

Candidate Wine Steward TshepoMosimane 

Candidate Chef Matthew Paulsen 

 
5. ONE&ONLY, CAPE TOWN  

T:  +27 (0) 21 431 5216 

GM Clive Bennett 

Sales & Marketing Debra Algiedebra.algie@oneandonlycapetown.com 

Resort Manager Robin Thomas robin.thomas@oneandonlycapetown.com 

Exec Chef Roberto de Carvalhoroberto.decarvalho@oneandonlycapetown.com 

F&B Reuben’s Jason La Fleur Jason.LaFleur@oneandonlycapetown.com 

Operations Simone Garner simone.garner@oneandonlycapetown.com 

Marketing Asst. Natalie.WolfNatalie.Wolf@oneandonlycapetown.com 

PR Ian Manley ian@publicity.co.za 

Candidate Wine Steward Mercy Mwai  

Candidate Chef Joyce Mecu 

 
6. QUEEN VICTORIA – Newmark Hotels Waterfront  

T +27 (0) 21 427 5900 

Operations Director Andy Noldnold@newmarkhotels.com 

Executive Chef Newmark Hotels Waterfront Craig Paterson chef@vahotel.co.za 

Resident Manager Michael Vroom michaelv@queenvictoriahotel.co.za 

Candidate Wine Steward Junior Moyo 

Candidate Chef MarcelinoSolomons 

 

7. RADISSON BLU WATERFRONT  
T: +27 (0) 21 441 3000 

GM Debra Sivertsendebra.sivertsen@radissonblu.com 

PA Porche Benjamin porche.benjamin@radissonblu.com 

Deputy GM Marcel EichenbergerMarcel.Eichenberger@radissonblu.com 

Executive Chef Grant Kennedy Grant.Kennedy@radissonblu.com 

Candidate Wine Steward Claude Jacobs 

Candidate Chef Burton Leo 

 

 

8.  SOUTHERN SUN THE CULLINAN & SOUTHERN SUN WATERFRONT 
(Tsogosun)  
T: 27 (0) 21 409 4001 

Regional Operations Director John van RooyenJohn.vanRooyen@tsogosun.com 

Regional Development Chef David Van StadenDavid.VanStaden@tsogosun.com 

GM Southern Sun WaterfrontJeff Rosenberg Jeff.Rosenberg@tsogosun.com 

GM Southern Sun The Cullinan Garry Reed Garry.Reed@tsogosun.com 

Exec Chef Southern Sun The Cullinan Lindsay Vennlindsay.venn@tsogosun.com 

Exec Chef Southern Sun Waterfront Martin Chettymartin.chetty@tsogosun.com 

F&B Quintus Swart quintus.swart@tsogosun.com 

Sommelier GeorgioMeletiouGeorgio.Meletiou@tsogosun.com 

PR Annie Barker (KLPRSA) annie@klprsa.com 

Candidate Wine Steward Robert Abrahams 
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Candidate Chef AphiweMzongwana 

 
9. TAJ, Cape Town  

T: +27 (0) 21 819 2000 
GM Michael PownallMichael.Pownall@tajhotels.com 

Executive Chef ShyamLonganiShyam.Longani@tajhotels.com 

F&B Willem DutoitWillem.Dutoit@tajhotels.com 

Operations Eugene Myburghrestaurants.capetown@tajhotels.com 

Groups & Events Coordinator Larissa Rossouwlarissa.rossouw@tajhotels.com 

Marketing Executive Lauren Berrylauren.berry@tajhotels.com 

Candidate Wine Steward ElliamGonese 

Candidate Chef Wynand van Rensburg 

 

10. THE 12 APOSTLES HOTEL & SPA 

T: +27 (0) 21 437 9000 

GM Horst Frehse | The 12 Apostles generalmanager@12apostles.co.za 

(PA) Tania van Schalkwyk | tania@12apostles.co.za 

Deputy GM Michael Nel | The 12 Apostles deputygm@12apostles.co.za 

Executive Chef Christo Pretorius executivechef@12apostles.co.za 

F&B: Gavin Ferreira | The 12 Apostlesfoodbeverage@12apostles.co.za 

Asst. F&B Cecile Almazan 

Sommelier Gregory Mutambe 

PR Jill Wagner | Red Carnation SA jill@rchmail.co.za 

Candidate Wine Steward Brian BraiteNhlanhlaMahlangu 

Candidate Chef AsandaPubaso    

 

11. VINEYARD HOTEL 

T: +27 (0) 21 657 4500 

Group Operations Director Stewart Banner sbanner@mweb.co.za 

GM Roy Davies roy@vineyard.co.za 

Executive Chef Carl Van Rooyencarl@vineyard.co.za 

Executive Sous Chef Shane Louwshane@vineyard.co.za 

F&B Matt Deitchmanmatt@vineyard.co.za 

PR Wendy Masters Wendy@phoenixpartnership.co.za 

Candidate Wine Steward NdabaDube 

Candidate Chef Ashleigh Green 

 
WINEMAKERS 
Schalk van der Westhuizen (WinemakerAlto)  SvdWsthuizen@distell.co.za 

Martin Moore (CellarmasterDurbanville Hills)MMoore@distell.co.za 

Andrea Freeborough (CellarmasterFleur du Cap) AFreeborough@distell.co.za 

Lauren Snyman (Winemaker Le Bonheur) LASnyman@distell.co.za 

KobusGerber (Winemaker Lomond)KTGerber@distell.co.za 

De Wet Viljoen (Winemaker Neethlingshof) DWViljoen@distell.co.za 

Niel Bester (Winemaker Plaisir de Merle) NBester@distell.co.za 

ElundaBasson(Winemaker Pongrácz) EBasson@distell.co.za 

Guy Webber (Winemaker Stellenzicht) GWebber@distell.co.za 

Estelle Lourens (Winemaker Uitkyk) EMLourens@distell.co.za 

Deon Boshoff (CellarmasterZonnebloem) DBoshoff@distell.co.za 
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CAPE LEGENDS GLOBAL MARKETING  
Adre van Rooyen  AvanRooyen@capelegends.co.za (National Key Accounts 

Manager - Cape Town Pairings) 

Anne-Marie PotgieterAPotgieter@capelegends.co.za 

CarliJordaanCJordaan@capelegends.co.za (Jnr Brand Manager)  

Chris De Klerk LCDeKlerk@capelegends.co.za (JHB, DBN & Cape Town Judge) 

DanelleKietzmannDKietzmann@capelegends.co.za (Global Marketing Manger) 

Demari Kellerman DMKellerman@capelegends.co.za (Global Marketing Manger) 

ElisnaKrigeEKrige@capelegends.co.za (Jnr Brand Manager) 

Gudrun from GC Communications  gudrun@gc-com.co.za 

Julie Bamberger JABamberger@capelegends.co.za 

Linda Christensen DKC  linda@dkc.co.za 

Melissa Fall MFall@capelegends.co.za(Regional Business Manager) 

Naas Erasmus iperasmus@capelegends.co.za (CEO Cape Legends) 

Paula Wilson  paula@pwmc.co.za 

Ross Sleet RCSleet@capelegends.co.za(Marketing Director) 

Tanya BlokdykTBlokdyk@capelegends.co.za 

 
STREETSMART SA is a community initiative, raising funds for street children 

through participating restaurants, by giving their diners the opportunity to add a 

voluntary R5 donation to their table’s bill. The donations go directly to 

established organisations providing services to street children and children at 

risk. Eating and donating at a StreetSmart SA restaurant is the responsible way 

to help a street child. Dine & Give responsibly! 

Nils HeckscherTel: +27 (0) 21 418 0621 

Streetsmart@eqweb.co.za   

www.streetsmartsa.org.za 

 

TRUTH.coffeeRoasting + 27 (0) 21 200 0440 
36 Buitenkant Street, Cape Town  

Richard KellondCell: 083 278 2308 

richard@truthcoffee.com 

www.truthcoffee.com 

 

RIO LARGO OLIVE ESTATE 
Scherpenheuwel Valley, Western Cape 

Brenda Wilkinson Cell: 082 340 6726 
brenda@riolargo.co.za 

www.riolargo.co.za 

 

KHOISAN SEA SALT + 27 (0) 21 761 6243 
Britt GeachCell: 083 6509999 

khoisanbritt@mweb.co.za 

www.khoisantrading.co.za 

 

SAPPO 
Marieta Human Cell: 0828263173 
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dynamicchoices@gmail.com 

www.sapork.com 

 

SHOWCOOK:+27 (0) 21 552 3716 
Annette Kesler 

Editor 

annette@showcook.co.za 

 

Chania Morritt-SmithCell: 0791138329 

Managing Editor 

chania@showcook.co.za 

www.showcook.com 

 
Issued by Showcook.com– Cape Legends Inter Hotel Challenge 2014 

 

Follow the Cape Legends Inter Hotel Challenge 2014 on Twitter 

@Showcookcom. Twitter Hash Tag: #CapeLegendsIHC and #CapeLegends. 


